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Naming Opportunity

Organization

ELC

Camp

Community Room

Fitness Center

Athletic Office

ELC Vestibule
Education/Cultural Wing
Health and Wellness Wing
Lobby

J Ban

Kehillah Program
Pickleball/Basketball Center
Splashpad

Athletic Field

Women'’s Locker Room
Men'’s Locker Room
Functional Fitness Room
Kitchen

Welcome Center

JCC History Exhibit

Cafe

ELC Playscape (indoor entry room)
Family Changing Room
New Game Room

Sensory Gym / Indoor Playspace
Barn Spinning Room

Barn Art Room

Picnic Grove

Outdoor Bench

Be Our Best

JCC CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

Naming Opportunities

Amount

$5,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

$1,000,000
RESERVED

RESERVED

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
250,000
250,000
250,000
$ 180,000
RESERVED

180,000
150,000
150,000
125,000
100,000
$ 100,000
$ 100,000
RESERVED
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Naming Opportunity Amount
Boys’ Locker Room $100,000
Girls’ Locker Room $100,000
Rachel’s Table Office RESERVED
Cafe/Board Room RESERVED
Women'’s Locker Lounge $ 72,000
Men’s Locker Lounge RESERVED

New Art Room RESERVED
Amphitheater $ 72,000
Preschool Playground (2) RESERVED
Community Rooms (3) RESERVED
Multi-purpose Rooms (3) $ 50,000 each
Outdoor Basketball Court RESERVED
Memory Garden RESERVED
Massage Rooms (2) $ 50,000 each
Welcome Awning $ 36,000
Women'’s Steam $ 36,000
Women's Sauna $ 36,000
Men’s Steam $ 36,000
Men'’s Sauna $ 36,000

ELC Classrooms (10 — 1 RESERVED) $ 36,000 each
Elementary Classrooms (3) $ 36,000 each
ELC Parking Circle $ 36,000
Individual Pickleball Courts (8 — 4 RESERVED) $ 25,000 each
ELC Offices (3- 1 RESERVED) $ 25,000 each
Pool Bleachers RESERVED
Class Furnishings $ 25,000
Administrative Offices (10-15) $ 25,000 each

If there is another space that would be meaningful for you to name and is not listed above, please contact

Chile Salazar, Chief Development Officer, to discuss.



