



Be Our Best

JCC CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

Naming Opportunities

Naming Opportunity

Amount

Organization	\$5,000,000
ELC	\$2,000,000
Camp	\$2,000,000
Community Room	RESERVED
Fitness Center	RESERVED
Athletic Office	RESERVED
ELC Vestibule	RESERVED
Education/Cultural Wing	\$1,000,000
Health and Wellness Wing	RESERVED
Lobby	RESERVED
J Barn	\$1,000,000
Kehillah Program	\$1,000,000
Pickleball/Basketball Center	\$1,000,000
Splashpad	\$ 500,000
Athletic Field	\$ 500,000
Women's Locker Room	\$ 500,000
Men's Locker Room	\$ 500,000
Functional Fitness Room	\$ 250,000
Kitchen	\$ 250,000
Welcome Center	\$ 250,000
JCC History Exhibit	\$ 180,000
Cafe	RESERVED
ELC Playscape (indoor entry room)	\$ 180,000
Family Changing Room	\$ 150,000
New Game Room	\$ 150,000
Sensory Gym / Indoor Playspace	\$ 125,000
Barn Spinning Room	\$ 100,000
Barn Art Room	\$ 100,000
Picnic Grove	\$ 100,000
Outdoor Bench	RESERVED



Be Our Best

JCC CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

Naming Opportunities

Naming Opportunity

	Amount
Boys' Locker Room	\$100,000
Girls' Locker Room	\$100,000
Rachel's Table Office	RESERVED
Cafe/Board Room	RESERVED
Women's Locker Lounge	\$ 72,000
Men's Locker Lounge	RESERVED
New Art Room	RESERVED
Amphitheater	\$ 72,000
Preschool Playground (2)	RESERVED
Community Rooms (3)	RESERVED
Multi-purpose Rooms (3)	\$ 50,000 each
Outdoor Basketball Court	RESERVED
Memory Garden	RESERVED
Massage Rooms (2)	\$ 50,000 each
Welcome Awning	\$ 36,000
Women's Steam	\$ 36,000
Women's Sauna	\$ 36,000
Men's Steam	\$ 36,000
Men's Sauna	\$ 36,000
ELC Classrooms (10 – 1 RESERVED)	\$ 36,000 each
Elementary Classrooms (3)	\$ 36,000 each
ELC Parking Circle	\$ 36,000
Individual Pickleball Courts (8 – 4 RESERVED)	\$ 25,000 each
ELC Offices (3- 1 RESERVED)	\$ 25,000 each
Pool Bleachers	RESERVED
Class Furnishings	\$ 25,000
Administrative Offices (10-15)	\$ 25,000 each

If there is another space that would be meaningful for you to name and is not listed above, please contact Chile Salazar, Chief Development Officer, to discuss.